Team Cumulative Statistics \valey city Male Varsity Basketball 2014

RECORD

Overall

4-16

Home Record
2-8

Away Record
2-8




14

TEAM TOTALS

Total Points

Points by Period

Shots Made - Attempted

Three Point Shots Made
- Attempted

Free Throws Made -
Attempted

Rebounds

Offensive Rebounds

Defensive Rebounds

Assists

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls

Your Team
1097
Period 4
129 points \
11.4%
riod 3 —
11 points T Period 1
.3 % 656 poin
57.9%

Period 2 /

27 points

249% Highcharts.com

387-962 (40%)

111-333 (33%)
212-372 (56%)

650
171
479
208

124

344

341

Other Teams

1318
Period 4
189 pomts
14.2 %
rriod 3 T Period 1
39 points 721 poir
).2 % 54.1 %
Period 2
33 points Highcharts.com

453-1148 (39%)

103-347 (29%)

296-474 (62%)

577

186

391

54

151

16

152

328




PLAYER TOTALS

Player

#10 Dalton
Ondracek

#14 Levi Nix

#21 Ethan Zeltinger

#23 Jesse
Hochstetler

#25 Jordan
Eggermont

#3 Mike Wendler

#30 Eli Allen

#34 Hunter Burchill

#35 Jared Lentz

#44 Lane Kvien

#5 Nate Rodriguez

#50 lan Schweitzer

#52 Drew

Oberlander

Team

FGM-A

23-66

56-157

7-17

9-40

2-9

6-20

0-1

17-38

128-280

3-25

70-168

64-133

1-4

1-4

3PM-A

8-35

21-73

3-10

0-7

1-4

0-0

8-21

30-96

0-0

38-72

0-2

0-0

0-1

FTM-A

11-24

31-43

2-3

5-12

1-4

1-1

0-0

15-19

68-116

4-5

55-89

18-49

1-7

0-0

OREB

10

28

10

47

26

22

DREB

32

87

21

14

136

19

74

46

31

REB

42

115

13

31

22

183

25

100

68

36

AST

39

32

16

31

12

46

STL

17

21

13

23

33

BLK

TO

42

42

18

28

15

25

15

50

20

76

PF

44

40

18

37

17

56

28

56

36

PTS

65

164

19

23

15

57

354

10

233

146

3

2

MIN

232:00

312:00

152:00

152:00

136:00

136:00

80:00

176:00

336:00

96:00

240:00

168:00

96:00

00:00




